PL -series
Industrial single- and 3-phase Solid State Relays
Solid State RelaysSolid State Relays
PLESR-T
Economy (triac) single phase version
	 Command type:	 time proportioning
	 Rated control voltage:	 OFF state = 0 to 2V DC
		  ON state = 4.5 to 35V DC

Nominal voltage (MAX +10%) 400 V 400 V 400 V 600 V 600 V 600 V
Nominal current (@ 40°C) 25 A 40 A 60 A 25 A 40 A 60 A
Non-rep. surge current 380 A 900 A 1350 A 380 A 900 A 1350 A
l2t for fusing (10 ms) 720 4000 9100 720 4000 9100
Non-rep. peak voltage 1300 V 1300 V 1300 V 1700 V 1700 V 1700 V
³V/³T 1000 V/µs 1000 V/µs 1000 V/µs 1000 V/µs 1000 V/µs 1000 V/µs
PRV 1200 V 1200 V 1200 V 1600 V 1600 V 1600 V
Power dissipation (l = l
 nom
) 70 W 112 W 168 W 70 W 112 W 168 W
Weight 1800 g 1950 g 1950 g 1800 g 1950 g 1950 g
Solid State RelaysSolid State Relays
www.delcon.fi •  sales@delcon.fi  •  Tel. +358 9 777 11 80
Standard Products
ITEM TYPE LOAD CURRENT LOAD VOLTAGE CONTROL VOLTAGE
PLESRT122400 1-PHASE SSR'S 12 A 240 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRT182400 1-PHASE SSR'S 18 A 240 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC25401 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC25402 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC25602 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC25601 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0254000 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESR0254001 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0256000 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0256001 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0404000 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC40401 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC40402 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0404001 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC40602 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0406000 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC40601 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0406001 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC60401 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0604000 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC60402 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0604001 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC60602 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC60601 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0606000 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESR0606001 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC80401 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0804000 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC80402 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0804001 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0806000 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC80601 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC80602 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0806001 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0254000 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0254001 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0256000 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0256001 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0404000 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0404001 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0406000 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0406001 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0604000 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0604001 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0606000 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0606001 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
Solid State RelaysSolid State Relays
Dimensions and panel cut-out
� �
� �